LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

REGION INDIVIDUEL CADETS 1ERE

DIV. TOURS
13.03.2022

Epreuves

-63
(+30pts) CAZALET Manon (28, CVL)

5 SAHI Sara (28, CVL)

+70

(+30pts) RANDRIANJOHANY Amoussatou (28, CVL)

5 @10ps) HARDY Lucile (28, CVL)

-50

(+40pts) MEREO Alexi (28, CVL)

-60
5 (+40pts) GUILLET Romain (28, CVL)
NC BARDET Gaston (28, CVL)

NC TRIDAT Lucas (28, CVL)



NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+57 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

VAYER--BOSSION Tom (28, CVL )

-66
PERRIOT Elliot (28, CVL)
DEBRAY Romain (28, CVL)

-73
EVENO Matheo (28, CVL)
LAMBERT Matthieu (28, CVL)

-90

SALESSES Pierre-Olivier (28, CVL)



